2/3/2026

5SPOT

MBPENNY

MEANGREN

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

SPOTSPEC

SUPERSP

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

5 SPOT
Totals:

MBPENNY

Totals:

MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:

SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:
SUPERSP

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

N

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$1,402.00

$1,402.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00
$3.00

$4.00
$20.90

$20.90

$5.50
$193.00
$82.00

$280.50
$60.00

$60.00
$49.00
$80.00

$129.00
$6.00

$6.00

$1,903.40

Winners

$41.60

$41.6
$0.00

$0.C
$0.00
$0.50

$112.25
$208.50

$324.
$64.00

$64.C
$82.45
$17.50

$99.¢
$0.00

$0.(

$535.4



