

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$1,402.00	\$41.60
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$1,402.00	\$41.60
	MBPENNY	8	\$1.00	\$0.00
MBPENNY	Totals:		\$1.00	\$0.00
	MEANGREN	2	\$1.00	\$0.00
	MEANGREN	4	\$3.00	\$0.50
MEANGREN	Totals:		\$4.00	\$0.50
	PENNY	8	\$20.90	\$4.90
PENNY	Totals:		\$20.90	\$4.90
	Regular	1	\$5.50	\$3.75
	Regular	3	\$193.00	\$112.25
	Regular	4	\$82.00	\$208.50
Regular	Totals:		\$280.50	\$324.50
	SPOTLITE	1	\$60.00	\$64.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$60.00	\$64.00
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$49.00	\$82.45
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$80.00	\$17.50
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$129.00	\$99.95
	SUPERSP	3	\$6.00	\$0.00
SUPERSP	Totals:		\$6.00	\$0.00
<u>Grand Totals:</u>			\$1,903.40	\$535.40